
 

 
 

Leadership & Administrative Support 

Name Title Email Work Number 

Maureen Mack Director, Inflight Standards & Training Maureen.Mack@FlyFrontier.com   

Haresh Pohani 
Manager, Inflight Training & 
Professional Development 

Haresh.Pohani@FlyFrontier.com   

Brandon Ceretto Coordinator, Inflight Scheduling Brandon.Ceretto@FlyFrontier.com  720-374-3443 

Kirby Beerbower Coordinator, Inflight Training Kirby.Beerbower@FlyFrontier.com  689-219-3953 

Pierre Laurent Coordinator, Inflight Training Pierre.Laurent@FlyFrontier.com  872-249-9718 

Andrew (AJ) Richardson Instructional Designer, Inflight Training Andrew.Richardson@FlyFrontier.com  720-574-0460 

       

Orlando Training Center 
Name Title Email Work Number 

Sherri Christoff Supervisor, Inflight Training - MCO Sherri.Christoff@FlyFrontier.com   

Marisa Jones Instructor, Inflight Training Marisa.Jones@FlyFrontier.com   

Marvin Reynolds Instructor, Inflight Training Marvin.Reynolds@FlyFrontier.com   

        

Denver Training Center 
Name Title Email Work Number 

Irish Isaac Supervisor, Inflight Training - DEN Irish.Isaac@FlyFrontier.com   

Chris Basore  Instructor, Inflight Training CBasore@FlyFrontier.com  720-374-4518 

Meredith Broome Instructor, Inflight Training Meredith.Broome@FlyFrontier.com   

        

Cheyenne Training Center  
Name Title Email Work Number 

TBD Supervisor, Inflight Training - CYS TBD TBD 

Sue Turco Instructor, Inflight Training Susan.Turco@FlyFrontier.com   

Sherzodbek Kholmirzaev Instructor, Inflight Training S.Kholmirzaev@FlyFrontier.com   

Shana Cera-Proulx Instructor, Inflight Training Shana.CeraProulx@FlyFrontier.com   

Misty Fields Instructor, Inflight Training Misty.Fields@FlyFrontier.com   

Alicia Fort Instructor, Inflight Training Alicia.Fort@FlyFrontier.com   

Jed Kfoury Instructor, Inflight Training Jed.Kfoury@FlyFrontier.com   

Mary Young Instructor, Inflight Training Mary.Young@FlyFrontier.com   

Ursula Badenhorst Instructor, Inflight Training Ursula.Badenhorst@FlyFrontier.com   

        

Policies & Procedures                             Inflight_PnP@FlyFrontier.com 
Name Title Email Work Number 

Jennifer (Jenn) Johnson   Manager, Inflight Policies & Procedures JeJohnson@FlyFrontier.com  720-374-7471 

Daniel Cabuya  Specialist, Inflight Policies & Procedures Daniel.Cabuya@FlyFrontier.com  720-704-8655 

        

INFLIGHT STANDARDS & TRAINING 
InflightTraining@FlyFrontier.com 
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Safety & Quality Assurance 
Name Title Email Work Number 

Kevin Kuehnert Analyst, Quality Assurance & Safety Kevin.Kuehnert@FlyFrontier.com   
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